
STORMONT COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERY 

Cornwall Township 

Finch Township 

Osnabruck Township 

12 October 2022 

Christchurch Anglican Cemetery 
(seaway) 
Moulinette Cemetery aka St Andrew's United 
(seaway) 
Sandringham Protestant Cemetery 
Milles Roches United Church Cemetery (seaway) 

Fleming Farm Cemetery 
H. Bruce McCleod Farm 
Smirl Farm 
Sutherland 

Abandoned Con 4 Lot 6 (Seaway) 
MacMillan Cemetery 
St David's Anglican (Seaway) 
St Paul's Anglican (Seaway) 
Waterton/Fetterley Cemetery 
Woodlands West Cemetery (Seaway) 

5506 

682 

2099 
5007 

8367 
8368 
8370 
8369 

54 1 5  
724 
551 1 
5508 
735 
5509 




