## STORMONT COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERY

Cornwall Township	Christchurch Anglican Cemetery (seaway)	5506
	Moulinette Cemetery aka St Andrew's United (seaway)	682
	Sandringham Protestant Cemetery	2099
	Milles Roches United Church Cemetery (seaway)	5007
Finch Township	Fleming Farm Cemetery	8367
-	H. Bruce McCleod Farm	8368
	Smirl Farm	8370
	Sutherland	8369
Osnabruck Township	Abandoned Con 4 Lot 6 (Seaway)	5415
•	MacMillan Cemetery	724
	St David's Anglican (Seaway)	5511
	St Paul's Anglican (Seaway)	5508
	Waterton/Fetterley Cemetery	735
	Woodlands West Cemetery (Seaway)	5509

12 October 2022